
 

  

 

Date Meeting / Event  Location 

Friday, 3 June Lecturer at Lauder Business School Virtual 

Wednesday, 8 June Ceremonial act “20 years of FMA” Vienna 

Thursday, 9 June Meeting with media Vienna 

Friday, 10 June Participation at Finanzcockpit COVID-19, with public and private 

stakeholders, on COVID-19 related issues for financial market 

participants, hosted by OeNB 

Virtual 

Monday, 13 June Meeting with IMF Vienna 

Tuesday, 14 June Meeting with the European Commission Brussels 

Tuesday, 14 June Meeting with the Single Resolution Board Brussels 

Wednesday, 15 June Meeting with the European Commission Brussels 

Wednesday, 15 June Meeting with the European Parliament Brussels 

Tuesday, 21 June EBA Advisory Committee on Proportionality Meeting Virtual 

Tuesday, 21 June Supervisory Board Meeting Virtual 

Wednesday, 22 June Supervisory Board Meeting Virtual 

Wednesday, 22 June Meeting Macroprudential Forum virtual 

Monday, 27 June EBA Management Board Call Telco 

Tuesday, 28 June Keynote at the FMA conference on anti-money laundering and 

compliance 

Vienna 
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The calendar gives information on Helmut Ettl’s meetings in his capacity as a member of the ECB’s Supervisory 

Board. It includes institutional meetings, speaking engagements, attendance at conferences and events, as well as 

appointments with external parties (incl. media), unless releasing the information could undermine the protection of 

public interests recognised at EU level. Internal Eurosystem meetings are not published. 


